
OK Τ Τ Τ Τ Total
No Delay Name Club 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5

A CLASS
1 19 0 ΠΙΠΠΟΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ Α.Μ.ΛΕ.Χ  Α.Σ. 0 0 1 5 0 6 0 0 0 3 2 5 0 0 0 3 1 4 1 0 1 0 1 3 18
2 2 0 ΠΑΓΩΝΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ Α.Σ.ΜΟ.Λ.Π. 1 0 3 2 1 7 0 0 1 1 0 2 1 5 3 2 5 16 0 0 3 0 5 8 33
3 5 0 ΚΑΜΠΑΡΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ Α.Σ.ΜΟ.Λ.Π. 1 1 2 5 2 11 0 0 5 5 0 10 0 0 3 3 1 7 0 5 3 5 0 13 41
4 1 1 ΚΑΡΕΤΣΟΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ Ε.Δ.Ο. 0 1 5 5 0 11 0 5 1 5 1 12 1 0 5 5 1 12 0 5 2 0 1 8 44
5 4 0 ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Ε.Δ.Ο. 3 2 3 5 0 13 1 1 5 5 3 15 1 3 5 5 3 17 2 1 5 5 5 18 63
6 14 0 ΤΣΙΚΗΣ ΙΣΙΔΩΡΟΣ Ε.Δ.Ο. 1 1 5 5 5 17 0 1 5 5 3 14 0 3 5 5 5 18 0 0 5 5 5 15 64
7 3 0 ΚΑΤΣΑΡΟΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ Α.Σ.ΜΟ.Λ.Π. 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 5 5 25 100

Β CLASS
1 40 0 ΣΤΑΘΑΚΗΣ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΣ Λ.Ε.ΜΟΤ. 5 3 0 3 5 16 2 5 0 5 5 17 2 3 2 0 5 12 1 0 5 0 0 6 51
2 26 0 ΔΑΣΚΑΛΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ Α.Σ.ΜΟ.Λ.Π. 3 3 2 3 5 16 1 5 2 5 1 14 3 5 1 5 0 14 3 3 2 3 0 11 55
3 31 0 ΑΡΓΥΡΙΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Ε.Δ.Ο. 5 5 3 5 3 21 2 5 3 3 0 13 1 1 1 3 2 8 1 5 2 5 0 13 55
4 22 0 ΔΙΑΚΟΥΜΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ Α.Σ.ΜΟ.Λ.Π. 3 3 3 3 3 15 3 3 3 3 3 15 3 3 3 3 3 15 3 3 3 3 3 15 60

  24 0 ΑΤΣΟΝΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Α.Σ.ΜΟ.Λ.Π. 5 5 0 0 0 DNF
Γ CLASS

1 41 0 ΜΟΥΡΙΚΗΣ ΦΩΤΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ Α.Σ.ΜΟ.Λ.Π. 3 0 3 3 5 14 5 0 0 3 0 8 3 0 3 3 1 10 3 0 2 3 2 10 42
2 48 0 ΔΡΟΣΙΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ Α.Σ.ΜΟ.Λ.Π. 5 3 3 3 3 17 3 0 2 3 5 13 5 1 3 3 2 14 5 0 3 3 5 16 60
3 47 0 ΛΕΠΕΣΙΩΤΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ Α.Σ.ΜΟ.Λ.Π. 5 3 5 3 5 21 5 2 3 3 3 16 5 3 3 3 3 17 1 0 0 3 3 7 61

S CLASS
1 77 0 ΜΑΝΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ Α.Σ.ΜΟ.Λ.Π. 5 0 5 5 5 20 3 0 1 3 3 10 3 0 1 3 3 10 3 0 1 3 5 12 52
2 73 0 ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΑΡΙΔΗΜΟΣ Α.Σ.ΜΟ.Λ.Π. 5 1 5 3 5 19 5 0 3 3 5 16 3 0 3 3 5 14 3 0 2 5 5 15 64
3 71 0 ΔΙΑΚΟΥΜΑΚΗΣ ΙΑΚΩΒΟΣ Α.Σ.ΜΟ.Λ.Π. 3 3 3 3 5 17 3 0 3 3 5 14 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 5 5 25 81

  76 0 ΧΑΤΖΗΪΓΝΑΤΙΑΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ Ε.Δ.Ο. 0 0 0 0 DNS
J CLASS

1 62 0 ΛΙΛΗΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ Α.Σ.ΜΟ.Λ.Π. 3 0 3 3 5 14 5 0 2 5 0 12 1 0 2 5 0 8 3 0 2 3 1 9 43

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

1ος Αγώνας Trial ‐ Πανελλήνιο Πρωτάθλημα 8 Απριλίου



2ος Αγώνας Trial ‐ Πανελλήνιο Πρωτάθλημα 9 Απριλίου

Τ Τ Τ Τ Total
No Name Club 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5

CLASS A
1 19 ΠΙΠΠΟΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ Α.Μ.ΛΕ.Χ  Α.Σ. 0 0 2 2 1 5 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 10
2 2 ΠΑΓΩΝΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ Α.Σ.ΜΟ.Λ.Π. 0 0 3 3 5 11 0 0 2 5 3 10 0 0 5 2 2 9 0 0 1 1 2 4 34
3 5 ΚΑΜΠΑΡΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ Α.Σ.ΜΟ.Λ.Π. 1 1 3 5 2 12 1 0 3 3 1 8 0 2 3 3 0 8 0 0 2 3 2 7 35
4 1 ΚΑΡΕΤΣΟΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ Ε.Δ.Ο. 1 5 1 3 1 11 0 5 2 5 0 12 0 0 5 5 0 10 0 1 2 0 0 3 36
5 4 ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Ε.Δ.Ο. 2 1 5 3 3 14 3 1 5 5 3 17 1 2 3 3 3 12 2 5 3 3 3 16 59
6 3 ΚΑΤΣΑΡΟΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ Α.Σ.ΜΟ.Λ.Π. 2 3 3 5 5 18 3 3 3 5 5 19 3 5 3 5 5 21 1 5 2 5 3 16 74

14 ΤΣΙΚΗΣ ΙΣΙΔΩΡΟΣ Ε.Δ.Ο. 0 0 0 0 DNS
CLASS Β

1 40 ΣΤΑΘΑΚΗΣ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΣ Λ.Ε.ΜΟΤ. 2 3 1 1 0 7 2 0 2 3 0 7 2 2 0 2 2 8 2 1 0 2 0 5 27
2 26 ΔΑΣΚΑΛΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ Α.Σ.ΜΟ.Λ.Π. 1 5 1 2 0 9 1 3 1 2 0 7 1 1 1 5 0 8 1 0 5 3 0 9 33
3 22 ΔΙΑΚΟΥΜΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ Α.Σ.ΜΟ.Λ.Π. 1 3 2 5 3 14 3 3 1 3 3 13 3 5 3 3 0 14 3 3 2 3 3 14 55
4 31 ΑΡΓΥΡΙΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Ε.Δ.Ο. 3 5 1 3 5 17 2 5 1 3 3 14 1 5 2 5 5 18 0 2 2 5 5 14 63
5 24 ΑΤΣΟΝΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Α.Σ.ΜΟ.Λ.Π. 5 5 5 5 3 23 5 5 5 5 3 23 5 5 5 5 3 23 5 5 5 5 4 24 93

CLASS Γ
1 41 ΜΟΥΡΙΚΗΣ ΦΩΤΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ Α.Σ.ΜΟ.Λ.Π. 0 0 1 3 0 4 3 0 1 3 2 9 1 1 2 1 0 5 1 0 3 2 1 7 25
2 47 ΛΕΠΕΣΙΩΤΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ Α.Σ.ΜΟ.Λ.Π. 3 0 2 5 3 13 3 1 0 3 3 10 3 0 0 3 0 6 1 0 1 3 2 7 36
3 48 ΔΡΟΣΙΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ Α.Σ.ΜΟ.Λ.Π. 3 1 3 3 5 15 3 1 2 3 1 10 2 0 1 3 3 9 5 0 3 3 1 12 46

CLASS S
1 77 ΜΑΝΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ Α.Σ.ΜΟ.Λ.Π. 1 0 1 3 0 5 0 0 2 3 0 5 0 0 1 3 2 6 0 0 0 1 0 1 17
2 73 ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΑΡΙΔΗΜΟΣ Α.Σ.ΜΟ.Λ.Π. 0 0 5 3 5 13 3 1 5 3 5 17 3 0 5 3 5 16 1 1 1 2 3 8 54
3 71 ΔΙΑΚΟΥΜΑΚΗΣ ΙΑΚΩΒΟΣ Α.Σ.ΜΟ.Λ.Π. 5 2 3 5 5 20 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 5 5 25 95

76 ΧΑΤΖΗΪΓΝΑΤΙΑΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ Ε.Δ.Ο. 0 0 0 0 DNS
CLASS J

1 62 ΛΙΛΗΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ Α.Σ.ΜΟ.Λ.Π. 2 1 2 3 0 8 1 0 1 3 0 5 2 0 0 2 0 4 2 0 2 2 0 6 23
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